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EVALUATION QUESTIONS by College

Q1: UNDERSTAND THAT ADVISING IS A SHARED RESPONSIBILITY BETWEEN MY ADVISOR AND MYSELF
Q2:  ACT ON MY ADVISORS SUGGESTIONS.

Q3: MY ADVISOR PROVIDES ACCURATE INFORMATION CONCERNING COURSE SELECTION.

Q4: MY ADVISOR PROVIDES ACCURATE INFORMATION CONCERNING GRADUATION/LICENSURE/ENDORSEMENT
Q5: MY ADVISOR PROVIDES INFORMATION REGARDING THE ADD/DROP PROCESS WHEN NEEDED.

Q6: MY ADVISOR DISCUSSED CAREER OPPORTUNITIES IN MY FIELD OF STUDY

Q7: MY ADVISOR MAKES REFERRALS TO APPROPRIATE CAMPUS RESOURCES/SERVICES WHEN NEEDED.
Q8: | HAVE DISCUSSED MY EDUCATIONAL GOALS WITH MY ADVISOR.

Q9: ADEQUATE TIME IS AVAILABLE TO MEET MY ADVISING NEEDS.

Q10:  UNDERSTAND THE PROCESS TO CHANGE MY MAJOR

Q11: 1 UNDERSTAND THE PROCESS TO CHANGE MY ADVISOR.

College Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 Q7 Q8 Q9 Q10 Q11
Overall 4.59 4.46 4.44 4.34 4.40 3.94 4.28 4.27 4.37 4.01 3.75
CAHSS 4.68 4.51 4.54 442 4.47 4.12 4.45 4.37 4.45 4.23 4.00
CHBS 4.63 4.50 4.57 4.48 4.51 4.29 4.42 4.40 4.45 4.04 3.90
COE 4.55 4.48 4.39 4.19 4.31 3.95 4.17 4.21 4.27 3.90 3.61
RCBE 4.67 4.48 4.45 4.39 444 3.90 4.37 4.33 4.49 4.09 3.87
UND 4.56 4.44 4.41 4.33 4.40 3.84 4.23 4.20 4.35 3.97 3.66
WCSTM 4.51 4.36 4.32 4.23 4.33 3.74 417 4.25 4.30 3.95 3.68

DO YOU FEEL THAT ACADEMIC ADVISING IS IMPORTANT? Breakdown by College

College VAGH] %No %Does Not Apply
Overall 94.53% 2.35% 3.12%
CAHSS 95.73% 2.49% 1.78%
CHBS 97.25% 1.18% 1.57%
COE 95.35% 0.39% 4.26%
RCBE 94.25% 2.87% 2.87%
UND 93.29% 2.96% 3.75%
WCSTM 94.14% 2.93% 2.93%
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WHAT ARE YOUR PREFERRED METHOD(S) OF INTERACTION WITH YOUR ADVISOR? CHECK
ALL THAT APPLY: Breakdown by College

%In 3 o . %Group 3 %Video Y%Instant S

College Person %Email  %Mail Conference Call %oFacebook Chat Messaging %Other

Overall 4258%  36.18% 86.61% /5 019 5550, 0.34% 2991%  5.88% 1.54%
% %

CAHSS 47.33%  32.74%  89.68% 3/'78 00/'71 2.49% 0.00% 29.18%  6.05% 1.07%
(] (v]

CHBS  6535%  31.89% 86.61% 20 000 3440 0.00% 33.46%  3.94% 2.36%
% %

COE  3189%  3307% 89.37% 3’79 00/'00 1.97% 1.57% 38.19%  5.91% 1.97%
(] (v]

RCBE  4972%  40.11% 87.57% 096 000 5 o60 0.00% 2542%  7.34% 0.00%
% %

UND  3169%  3879% 8558% 5/'06 00/'23 2.97% 0.34% 31.24%  6.06% 1.83%
(] (v]

WCSTM 5890%  3559% 83.05% 09 000 4509 0.00% 16.53%  5.93% 0.85%
% %

DO YOU FEEL YOU HAVE SUFFICIENT TIME TO COMMUNICATE WITH YOUR ADVISOR?
Breakdown by College

College VAGE %No %Does Not Apply
Overall 86.75% 6.46% 6.79%
CAHSS 92.55% 4.26% 3.19%
CHBS 90.55% 5.51% 3.94%
COE 77.13% 10.47% 12.40%
RCBE 84.75% 9.60% 5.65%
UND 86.05% 5.78% 8.16%
WCSTM 90.34% 5.88% 3.78%

WHAT IS THE AVERAGE LENGTH OF AN ADVISING SESSION? Breakdown by College

College %15 - 29 Minutes %30 - 44 Minutes %45 - 59 Minutes %60 Minutes or more %Does Not Apply
Overall 56.31% 18.69% 1.91% 0.72% 22.37%
CAHSS 55.71% 22.50% 3.93% 0.71% 17.14%
CHBS 59.53% 22.96% 1.56% 1.17% 14.79%
COE 53.10% 13.95% 1.55% 0.00% 31.40%
RCBE 55.11% 25.00% 2.84% 1.14% 15.91%
UND 55.93% 15.82% 1.13% 0.56% 26.55%
WCSTM 59.32% 20.76% 2.54% 1.27% 16.10%




